

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Miscellaneous Appeal (C) No.218 of 2020

Smt. Ratna Banchor **Versus** Santlal Patel

29.01.2020	As prayed by Shri Sakib Ahmed, counsel for the Appellants, post this matter after in the week commencing 17th February, 2020. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge

Deepti Jha