



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 218 of 2020

SMT. RATNA BANCHOR *versus* SANTLAL PATEL

MAC/109/2020

Order Sheet

22/04/2026	Mr. Suraj Patel, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Shobhit Mishra, Advocate for the Appellant, Mr. Prashant Sahu, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Sangeet Kumar Kushwaha, Advocate and Mr. Gurudev I Sharan, Advocate for the respective parties. As prayed, list the matter in the month of June, 2026. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Aks	