



**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR**

**MAC No. 218 of 2020**

Smt. Ratna Banchor **versus** Santlal Patel

**MAC No. 109 of 2020**

Order Sheet

|            |                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                |
|------------|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
|            |                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                |
| 29.06.2026 | <p>Mr. Suraj Patel on behalf of Mr. Shobhit Mishra,<br/>counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Mr. Prashant Sahu on behalf of Mr. Sangeet Kumar<br/>Kushwaha, counsel for the respondent.</p> <p>List tomorrow.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>Sd/-<br/>(Sanjay K. Agrawal)<br/>Judge</b></p> |

Harneet